
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Stephen Clegg - (757594) - Edinburgh University - 50 Freestyle - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

24.33 634 F 30/07/22 Commonwealth Games 2022 Birmingham  1

24.66 609 F 06/04/24 Speedo Aquatics GB Swimming Championships 2024 London Edinburgh Un 1

24.75 603 F 02/08/23 World Para Swimming Championships 2023 Manchester  1

24.78 600 F 09/09/19 2019 World Para Swimming Allianz Championships London Co Sund'land 1

24.78 600 F 11/09/19 2019 World Para Swimming Allianz Championships London  1

24.79 600 F 13/08/18 European Para Swimming Championships 2018 Dublin Co Sund'land 1

24.80 599 H 19/03/23 Citi Para Swimming World Series Great Britain Sheffield  1

24.82 597 H 13/08/18 European Para Swimming Championships 2018 Dublin Co Sund'land 1

24.85 595 F 14/06/22 World Para Swimming Champs Madeira  1

24.90 592 F 27/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Sund'land 1

24.92 590 H 27/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Sund'land 1

24.95 588 F 01/07/17 Scottish National Open Championships Aberdeen UniOfStirl 1

24.95 588 F 01/06/24 World Para Series - Berlin 2024 Berlin, Germany Edinburgh Un 1

25.00 585 H 06/04/24 Speedo Aquatics GB Swimming Championships 2024 London Edinburgh Un 1

25.02 583 F 08/07/17 Berlin Open Meet 2017 Berlin UniOfStirl 1

25.02 583 H 01/06/24 World Para Series - Berlin 2024 Berlin, Germany Edinburgh Un 1

25.04 582 F 12/03/21 British Swimming Invitation Meet Manachester Edinburgh Un 1

25.09 578 H 09/09/19 2019 World Para Swimming Allianz Championships London Co Sund'land 1

25.09 578 H 11/09/19 2019 World Para Swimming Allianz Championships London  1

25.10 578 H 20/02/22 BPSIM 2022 Aberdeen Edinburgh Un 1

25.11 577 H 02/08/23 World Para Swimming Championships 2023 Manchester  1

25.13 576 H 01/06/18 British Para-Swimming International Sheffield Co Sund'land 1

25.13 576 H 20/01/19 52e CIG Challenge International de Genève Geneva Suffolk C T 1

25.14 575 H 28/04/17 British Para Swimming International 2017 Sheffield  1

25.16 574 H 19/03/23 Citi Para Swimming World Series Great Britain Sheffield  1

25.17 573 H 10/02/18 N & D 2018 Championships Sunderland Co Sund'land 1

25.17 573  22/02/19 McCullagh International Meet Bangor  1
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25.17 573  22/02/19 McCullagh International Meet Bangor  1

25.23 569  22/02/19 McCullagh International Meet Bangor  1

25.24 568 H 27/04/16 British Para-Swimming Championships Glasgow East Lothian 1

25.26 567 F 28/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield UniOfStirl 1

25.29 565  02/05/16 IPC European Championships 2016 Funchal Tranent 1

25.30 564 H 06/05/18 North East Region Championships Sheffield Co Sund'land 1

25.31 563 H 28/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield UniOfStirl 1

25.32 563 H 12/03/22 Edinburgh International 2022 Edinburgh  1

25.40 557 H 27/05/22 Glasgow International Swim Meet Glasgow  1

25.41 557 H 09/06/18 Berlin Open Berlin, Germany Co Sund'land 1

25.45 554  02/05/16 IPC European Championships 2016 Funchal Tranent 1

25.46 553 F 10/02/18 N & D 2018 Championships Sunderland Co Sund'land 1

25.48 552 H 11/03/17 Edinburgh International Meet 2017 Edinburgh East Lothian 1

25.49 552 H 25/05/18 2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet Glasgow Co Sund'land 1

25.50 551 H 05/02/17 East District Age Groups Finals Edinburgh Tranent 1

25.51 550 H 01/06/18 British Para-Swimming International Sheffield Co Sund'land 1

25.57 546 H 08/07/17 Berlin Open Meet 2017 Berlin UniOfStirl 1

25.58 546 F 09/06/18 Berlin Open Berlin, Germany Co Sund'land 1

25.59 545 H 01/07/17 Scottish National Open Championships Aberdeen UniOfStirl 1

25.61 544 H 10/12/16 National Para Swimming Championships Manchester East Lothian 1

25.76 534 H 27/04/16 British Para-Swimming Championships Glasgow East Lothian 1

25.77 534 H 16/03/19 Edinburgh International Edinburgh Co Sund'land 1

25.78 533 H 17/09/16 Paralympics Games 2016 Rio  1

25.79 532 H 12/03/21 British Swimming Invitation Meet Manachester Edinburgh Un 1

25.86 528 H 02/07/16 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow Tranent 1

25.88 527 H 12/12/15 National Para Swimming Manchester East Lothian 1

25.95 523 H 26/05/23 Glasgow International Swim Meet Tollcross  1

25.97 521 H 05/05/19 Swim England North East Region Championships (50) Sheffield Co Sund'land 1

26.00 520 H 08/06/19 IDM Berlin 2019 Berlin Co Sund'land 1

26.01 519 F 29/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield East Lothian 1

26.14 511 F 02/07/16 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow Tranent 1

26.20 508 H 27/06/15 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow Tranent 1

26.22 507 H 29/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield East Lothian 1

26.29 503 H 22/01/16 East District Age Group Championships Edinburgh Tranent 1

26.40 496 F 27/06/15 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow Tranent 1

26.71 479 H 20/12/15 City of Leeds Christmas Meet 2015 Leeds East Lothian 3

26.89 470 H 27/03/15 British Para Swimming International Glasgow  1

26.91 469 F 14/06/15 SDS National Performance Champs 2015 Glasgow  1

26.94 467 F 27/03/15 British Para Swimming International Glasgow  1

27.18 455 H 30/05/15 East District Open with SASA Grand Prix Edinburgh East Lothian 1

28.13 410 F 05/04/14 Scottish Gas National Open Championships Glasgow Tranent 1

28.33 402 H 05/04/14 Scottish Gas National Open Championships Glasgow Tranent 1

28.45 397 F 19/04/14 British-Para Swimming International Glasgow Tranent 1

29.41 359 H 19/04/14 British-Para Swimming International Glasgow Tranent 1

34.53 222 H 18/04/10 GB International Sheffield Tranent 1

34.63 220 F 12/12/09 Welsh Disability LC Champs Swansea Tranent 1

35.98 196 H 17/05/09 National Disability Champ Sheffield Tranent 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

24.95 588 F 01/06/24 World Para Series - Berlin 2024 Berlin, Germany Edinburgh Un 1

25.02 583 H 01/06/24 World Para Series - Berlin 2024 Berlin, Germany Edinburgh Un 1

24.66 609 F 06/04/24 Speedo Aquatics GB Swimming Championships 2024 London Edinburgh Un 1

25.00 585 H 06/04/24 Speedo Aquatics GB Swimming Championships 2024 London Edinburgh Un 1
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25.00 585 H 06/04/24 Speedo Aquatics GB Swimming Championships 2024 London Edinburgh Un 1

24.75 603 F 02/08/23 World Para Swimming Championships 2023 Manchester  1

25.11 577 H 02/08/23 World Para Swimming Championships 2023 Manchester  1

25.95 523 H 26/05/23 Glasgow International Swim Meet Tollcross  1

25.16 574 H 19/03/23 Citi Para Swimming World Series Great Britain Sheffield  1

24.80 599 H 19/03/23 Citi Para Swimming World Series Great Britain Sheffield  1

24.33 634 F 30/07/22 Commonwealth Games 2022 Birmingham  1

24.85 595 F 14/06/22 World Para Swimming Champs Madeira  1

25.40 557 H 27/05/22 Glasgow International Swim Meet Glasgow  1

25.32 563 H 12/03/22 Edinburgh International 2022 Edinburgh  1

25.10 578 H 20/02/22 BPSIM 2022 Aberdeen Edinburgh Un 1

25.04 582 F 12/03/21 British Swimming Invitation Meet Manachester Edinburgh Un 1

25.79 532 H 12/03/21 British Swimming Invitation Meet Manachester Edinburgh Un 1

24.78 600 F 11/09/19 2019 World Para Swimming Allianz Championships London  1

25.09 578 H 11/09/19 2019 World Para Swimming Allianz Championships London  1

24.78 600 F 09/09/19 2019 World Para Swimming Allianz Championships London Co Sund'land 1

25.09 578 H 09/09/19 2019 World Para Swimming Allianz Championships London Co Sund'land 1

26.00 520 H 08/06/19 IDM Berlin 2019 Berlin Co Sund'land 1

25.97 521 H 05/05/19 Swim England North East Region Championships (50) Sheffield Co Sund'land 1

25.77 534 H 16/03/19 Edinburgh International Edinburgh Co Sund'land 1

25.23 569  22/02/19 McCullagh International Meet Bangor  1

25.17 573  22/02/19 McCullagh International Meet Bangor  1

25.13 576 H 20/01/19 52e CIG Challenge International de Genève Geneva Suffolk C T 1

24.79 600 F 13/08/18 European Para Swimming Championships 2018 Dublin Co Sund'land 1

24.82 597 H 13/08/18 European Para Swimming Championships 2018 Dublin Co Sund'land 1

24.90 592 F 27/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Sund'land 1

24.92 590 H 27/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Sund'land 1

25.58 546 F 09/06/18 Berlin Open Berlin, Germany Co Sund'land 1

25.41 557 H 09/06/18 Berlin Open Berlin, Germany Co Sund'land 1

25.51 550 H 01/06/18 British Para-Swimming International Sheffield Co Sund'land 1

25.13 576 H 01/06/18 British Para-Swimming International Sheffield Co Sund'land 1

25.49 552 H 25/05/18 2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet Glasgow Co Sund'land 1

25.30 564 H 06/05/18 North East Region Championships Sheffield Co Sund'land 1

25.46 553 F 10/02/18 N & D 2018 Championships Sunderland Co Sund'land 1

25.17 573 H 10/02/18 N & D 2018 Championships Sunderland Co Sund'land 1

25.26 567 F 28/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield UniOfStirl 1

25.31 563 H 28/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield UniOfStirl 1

25.02 583 F 08/07/17 Berlin Open Meet 2017 Berlin UniOfStirl 1

25.57 546 H 08/07/17 Berlin Open Meet 2017 Berlin UniOfStirl 1

24.95 588 F 01/07/17 Scottish National Open Championships Aberdeen UniOfStirl 1

25.59 545 H 01/07/17 Scottish National Open Championships Aberdeen UniOfStirl 1

25.14 575 H 28/04/17 British Para Swimming International 2017 Sheffield  1

25.48 552 H 11/03/17 Edinburgh International Meet 2017 Edinburgh East Lothian 1

25.50 551 H 05/02/17 East District Age Groups Finals Edinburgh Tranent 1

25.61 544 H 10/12/16 National Para Swimming Championships Manchester East Lothian 1

25.78 533 H 17/09/16 Paralympics Games 2016 Rio  1

26.01 519 F 29/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield East Lothian 1

26.22 507 H 29/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield East Lothian 1

26.14 511 F 02/07/16 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow Tranent 1

25.86 528 H 02/07/16 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow Tranent 1

25.29 565  02/05/16 IPC European Championships 2016 Funchal Tranent 1

25.45 554  02/05/16 IPC European Championships 2016 Funchal Tranent 1

25.76 534 H 27/04/16 British Para-Swimming Championships Glasgow East Lothian 1

25.24 568 H 27/04/16 British Para-Swimming Championships Glasgow East Lothian 1
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26.29 503 H 22/01/16 East District Age Group Championships Edinburgh Tranent 1

26.71 479 H 20/12/15 City of Leeds Christmas Meet 2015 Leeds East Lothian 3

25.88 527 H 12/12/15 National Para Swimming Manchester East Lothian 1

26.40 496 F 27/06/15 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow Tranent 1

26.20 508 H 27/06/15 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow Tranent 1

26.91 469 F 14/06/15 SDS National Performance Champs 2015 Glasgow  1

27.18 455 H 30/05/15 East District Open with SASA Grand Prix Edinburgh East Lothian 1

26.94 467 F 27/03/15 British Para Swimming International Glasgow  1

26.89 470 H 27/03/15 British Para Swimming International Glasgow  1

28.45 397 F 19/04/14 British-Para Swimming International Glasgow Tranent 1

29.41 359 H 19/04/14 British-Para Swimming International Glasgow Tranent 1

28.13 410 F 05/04/14 Scottish Gas National Open Championships Glasgow Tranent 1

28.33 402 H 05/04/14 Scottish Gas National Open Championships Glasgow Tranent 1

34.53 222 H 18/04/10 GB International Sheffield Tranent 1

34.63 220 F 12/12/09 Welsh Disability LC Champs Swansea Tranent 1

35.98 196 H 17/05/09 National Disability Champ Sheffield Tranent 1
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